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Date Holiday Haryana Karnataka Maharashtra Tamil Nadu Gujarat Rajasthan Madhya Pradesh Andhra Pradesh Telangana Odisha Uttarakhand

Thursday, 1 January, 2026 New Year's Day * * * * * * * * * * *
Wednesday, 14 January, 2026 Pongal/Makar Sankranti * * *
Thursday, 15 January, 2026 Pongal/Makar Sankranti * * * *
Monday, 26 January, 2026 Republic Day * * * * * * * * * * *
Wednesday, 4 March, 2026 Holi * * * * * * *
Thursday, 19 March, 2026 Ugadi (Telugu New Year's Day)/Gudi Padwa * * *
Wednesday, 1 April, 2026 Utkal Divas (Odisha Day) *
Friday, 3 April, 2026 Good Friday * * * * * * * *
Tuesday, 14 April, 2026 Tamil New Year/ Dr. B R Ambedkar Jayanti /Maha Vishuva Sankranti * *
Friday, 1 May, 2026 May Day/ Labour Day/ Maharashtra Day/ Buddha Purnima * * * * * *
Wednesday, 27 May, 2026 Bakrid * * * * * * *
Tuesday, 2 June, 2026 Telangana Formation Day
Friday, 28 August, 2026 Raksha Bandhan * * *
Friday, 4 September, 2026 Krishna Janmashtami * * *
Monday, 14 September, 2026 Ganesh Chaturthi * * * *
Friday, 2 October, 2026 Gandhi Jayanti * * * * * * * * * * *
Monday, 19 October, 2026 Ayudha Pooja/Mahanavmi * *
Tuesday, 20 October, 2026 Vijayadashami * * * * * * * *
Monday, 9 November, 2026 Govardhan Puja * *
Tuesday, 10 November, 2026 Balipadyami (Next Day of Diwali)/Gujarati New Year. * *
Wednesday, 11 November, 2026 Bhai Dooj *
Friday, 25 December, 2026 Christmas * * * * * * * * * * *

Mandatory holidays falling on Saturday/ Sunday
Saturday, 21 March, 2026 Ramzan (Khutub-e-Ramzan)/Id-ul-Fitre
Saturday, 15 August, 2026 Independence Day
Saturday, 17 January, 2026 Uzhavar Thirunal
Sunday, 1 February, 2026 Thai Poosam
Sunday, 1 November, 2026 Karnataka Day
Sunday, 8 November, 2026 Diwali

Optional Holidays in 2026: Out of these 2 holidays can be availed by the employees at their choice.

Date Holiday Haryana Karnataka Maharashtra Tamil Nadu Gujarat Rajasthan Madhya Pradesh Andhra Pradesh Telangana Odisha Uttarakhand 

Monday, 5 January, 2026 Guru Gobind Singh's Birthday * * * *
Tuesday, 13 January, 2026 Bhogi/Lohri * * * * *
Thursday, 15 January, 2026 Makar Sankranti * * *
Friday, 16 January, 2026 Thiruvalluvar Day *
Friday, 23 January, 2026 Basant Panchami * * * * *
Tuesday, 3 February, 2026 Shab-e-Barat * *
Thursday, 12 February, 2026 Gadge Maharaj Jayanti/Maharshi Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti * * *
Thursday, 19 February, 2026 Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti * *
Friday, 20 February, 2026 Shabari Jayanti *
Wednesday, 4 March, 2026 Holi * *
Wednesday, 18 March, 2026 Sab -e-Quadar *
Thursday, 19 March, 2026 Ugadi Festival/Gudi Padwa/Day before Eid-ul-Fitr/Chetichand * * * * * * *
Thursday, 26 March, 2026 Srirama Navami * * * * * * * * *
Tuesday, 31 March, 2026 Mahaveer Jayanthi * * * * * * * * *
Wednesday, 1 April, 2026 Utkal Divas
Friday, 3 April, 2026 Good Friday * *
Tuesday, 14 April, 2026 Ambedkar Jayanti/Sain Jayanti * * * * * *
Monday, 20 April, 2026 Bhagvan Shree Parshuram Jayanti/Basava Jayanti/Akshay Tritiya *
Friday, 1 May, 2026 May Day/ Labour Day/ Maharashtra Day/ Buddha Purnima/Birthday of PT. Raghunath Murmu * * * * *
Wednesday, 27 May, 2026 Eid-al-Adha/Eid-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) * * * *
Wednesday, 17 June, 2026 Maharana Pratap Jayanti * *
Friday, 26 June, 2026 Last day of Moharram * * * * * * * * * *
Monday, 29 June, 2026 Sant Kabir Jayanti *
Thursday, 16 July, 2026 Harela *
Wednesday, 29 July, 2026 Guru Purnima * * *
Friday, 31 July, 2026 Shaheed Udham Singh Martyrdom Day *
Thursday, 6 August, 2026 Naga Panchami *
Wednesday, 26 August, 2026 Id-E-Milad * * * * * * * * *
Friday, 28 August, 2026 Raksha Bandhan * * * * * * * *
Friday, 4 September, 2026 Krishna Janmashtami * * * * * * *
Monday, 14 September, 2026 Ganesh Chaturthi * * * * * * *
Wednesday, 16 September, 2026 Samvatsari *
Friday, 25 September, 2026 Anant Chaturdashi * * *
Monday, 19 October, 2026 Durgashtami/Mahastami/Ayudha Pooja/Maha Navmi

Tuesday, 20 October, 2026 Vijayadashami * *
Wednesday, 21 October, 2026 Vijayadashami *
Monday, 26 October, 2026 Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti/Maharaj Ajmeedh Dev Jayanti * * * *
Thursday, 29 October, 2026 Karva Chauth * * *
Tuesday, 10 November, 2026 Govardhan Pooja/Balipadyami Deepavali/Gujrati New Year/Vikram Samvant New Year Day
Wednesday, 11 November, 2026 Bhai Dooj * *
Monday, 16 November, 2026 Chhath Pooja * * * * * *
Wednesday, 18 November, 2026 Kanakadasa Jayanthi *
Thursday, 19 November, 2026 Prathamastami *
Tuesday, 24 November, 2026 Guru Nanak Jayanti/Kartik Purnima * * * * * * * * * *

Optional Holidays: Falling on Saturdays and Sundays  (2026)
Saturday, 17 January, 2026 Uzhavar Thirunal
Sunday, 25 January, 2026 Devnarayan Jayanti/Narmada Jayanti
Saturday, 31 January, 2026 Thaipusam/Ramcharan Jayanti/Vishwakarma Jayanti
Sunday, 1 February, 2026 Saint Shiromani Ravidasji's Birthday
Sunday, 15 February, 2026 Maha Shivratri
Saturday, 21 March, 2026 Ramzan-Id (Id-Ul-Fitra) (Shawal-1)
Sunday, 5 April, 2026 Babu Jaga Jivans Ram Birthday
Saturday, 11 April, 2026 Mahatma Jyotiba Phule Jayanti/Hatkeshwar Jayanti
Sunday, 31 May, 2026 Rani Ahilyabai Holkar Jayanti
Sunday, 28 June, 2026 International LGBT + Pride Day
Sunday, 12 July, 2026 Bonalu
Saturday, 8 August, 2026 Varalakshmi Vratham
Sunday, 11 October, 2026 Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti
Saturday, 31 October, 2026 Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel's Birthday
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